
                                BGIFT Institute of Science & Technology                                               
Tuition Fees Structure- Hon's 13th Batch, Session: 2023-2024 

B.Sc. (Hon's) in AMT/ FDT & TST 

Result Admission Fee Waiver% Waiver Amount Semester Fee Monthly Tuition Fee Total Cost (Tk.) 

Eligible 

10,300/- 

  

5000*8 = 

40,000/- 

 

390000/- 

6 - 6.99   2000/- 1,36,000/- 

7  -7.99   1700/- 1,21,600/- 

8 -8.99   1500/- 1,12,000/- 

9 – 9.99     1166/-  96,000/- 

10.00   NO 40,000/- 

B.Sc. (Hon's) in CSE (Computer Science & Engineering ) 

Result Admission Fee Waiver% Waiver Amount Semester Fee Monthly Tuition Fee Total Cost (Tk.) 

Eligible 

10,300/- 

  

5000*8 = 

40,000/- 

 

390000/- 

6 to 7   2750/- 1,72,000/- 

7.01- 9   2500/-  1,60,000/- 

9.01-10   2300/- 1,50,400/- 

 10.00     1000/- 88,000/-  

B.Sc. (Hon's) in BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration) 

Result Admission Fee Waiver% Waiver Amount Semester Fee Monthly Tuition Fee Total Cost (Tk.) 

Eligible 

10,300/- 

  

4000*8 = 

32,000/- 

 

225000/- 

6 to 7   1000/- 80,000/- 

7.01- 9   800/- 70,800/- 

9 - 9.99   600/- 60,800/- 

10.00       NO 32,000/-  

শর্তাবল ীঃ  - * ৭০% ক্লাশশ উপস্থিস্থর্ স্থিশ্চির্করণ   * প্রস্থর্ মাশের ১২ র্াস্থরশের মশযে ববর্ি পস্থরশশায করশর্ হশব    * প্রস্থর্ বেস্থমস্টাশর 

কমপশে ৩.০০ স্থে. শ্চি. স্থপ. এ.  অিতি করশর্ হশব  
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